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Francois Henning Taljaard

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode KT17 1PB
Date of birth April 1970

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
STRIDE3 LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CORECO PARTNERS LLP

6FOOT8 LIMITED

RHIZOME PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
CORECO LIFETIME LIMITED
CORECO SPECIALIST FINANCE
LIMITED

CORECO GROUP LIMITED
COBALT CAPITAL LLP

N/A* - no information available

Francois Henning Taljaard

Number
05565653

Number
0C371927

07472377
07039336
06851565
06851546

06832270
0C312642

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

913663266

913663266
11 Persfield Mews
Epsom Road

Ewell
Surrey

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
16/09/2005

App. Date
01/02/2012

16/12/2010
16/10/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009

27/02/2009
14/10/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/01/2018

28/08/2020

16/03/2018
16/03/2018

16/03/2018

Position
Director

Position
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
LLP Member



